

Present : Sri Priyajit Chatterjee
J.O. Code No. WB00807
Addl. Sessions Judge, Raghunathpur
CNR No.WBPU-05-000272-2023.
Sessions Case No. 64/2023.

Order No.3.

14.09.2023 The sole accused person on c.b. namely Sk. Palhu @ Sk. Salamat is absent
without taking any steps.

None appears. None moves.

Issue W/A against the sole accused person namely Sk. Palhu @ Sk. Salamat atonce.

Start proceedings u/s 446 Cr.pc. against the surity of the said accused person.

The case is adjourned today.

To 20.12.2023 for E.R. of W/A.

Dictated & corrected by me
Sd/-
A.S.J

Sd/-
Addl. Sessions Judge
Raghunathpur, Purulia